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GT06A
straight plug

All dimensions for reference only.

Inches

Shell
Size

B
Thread

Class 2A
F

Min.
K

Min.
L

Max.
Q

Max.
10SL .6250-24UNEF .409 .374 1.969 .898
14S .7500-20UNEF .520 .374 1.969 1.150
16S .8750-20UNEF .638 .374 1.969 1.260
16 .8750-20UNEF .638 .374 2.362 1.260
18 1.0000-20UNEF .756 .374 2.362 1.437
20 1.1875-18UNEF .867 .374 2.362 1.571
22 1.1875-18UNEF .965 .374 2.362 1.697
24 1.4375-18UNEF 1.094 .374 2.560 1.835
28 1.4375-18UNEF 1.228 .374 2.560 2.102
32 1.7500-18UNS 1.488 .433 2.560 2.366
36 2.0000-18UNS 1.780 .465 3.150 2.610
40 2.2500-16UN 2.016 .465 3.150 2.850

Millimeters

Shell
Size

F
Min.

K
Min.

L
Max.

Q
Max.

10SL 10.4 9.5 50 22.8
14S 13.2 9.5 50 29.2
16S 16.2 9.5 50 32.0
16 16.2 9.5 60 32.0
18 19.2 9.5 60 36.5
20 22.0 9.5 60 39.9
22 24.5 9.5 60 43.1
24 27.8 9.5 65 46.6
28 31.2 9.5 65 53.4
32 37.8 11.0 65 60.1
36 45.2 11.8 80 66.3
40 51.2 11.8 80 72.4

• Without grommet and cable clamp
• If a cable clamp is required, see pages 82 and 84
• Non-environment proof

Q

B

F

K

L

• Without grommet and cable clamp                                       
• If a cable clamp is required, see pages 84 and 86      
• Non-environment
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GT06AF/06F
straight plug

All dimensions for reference only.

Inches

Shell
Size

L
Max.

Q
Max.

Z
Nominal

KK
Max.

LL
Max.

10SL 2.165 .898 .220 .894 4.724
14S 2.362 1.150 .312 1.083 4.724
16S 2.756 1.260 .437 1.181 4.724
16 2.756 1.260 .437 1.181 4.921
18 2.953 1.437 .562 1.299 4.921
20 2.953 1.571 .625 1.476 4.921
22 2.953 1.697 .625 1.476 4.921
24 3.543 1.835 .750 1.705 4.921
28 3.543 2.102 .750 1.705 4.921
32 3.543 2.366 .937 2.035 4.921
36 3.937 2.610 1.250 2.283 5.315
40 4.921 2.850 1.375 2.579 5.709

Millimeters

Shell
Size

L
Max.

Q
Max.

Z
Nominal

KK
Max.

LL
Max.

10SL 55 22.8 5.58 22.7 120
14S 60 29.2 7.92 27.5 120
16S 70 32.0 11.09 30.0 120
16 70 32.0 11.09 30.0 125
18 75 36.5 14.27 33.0 125
20 75 39.9 15.87 37.5 125
22 75 43.1 15.87 37.5 125
24 90 46.6 19.05 43.3 125
28 90 53.4 19.05 43.3 125
32 90 60.1 23.79 51.7 125
36 100 66.3 31.75 58.0 135
40 125 72.4 34.92 65.5 145

GT06AF
• With a cable clamp
• Wire sealing grommet not supplied
• Non-environment proof

GT06F
• With a wire sealing grommet and cable clamp
• For use with individual wires
• Environment proof

Q

Z KK

L

LL
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GT06CF
straight plug

All dimensions for reference only.

Inches

Shell
Size

J
Approx.

L
Approx.

Q
Max.

Z
Open Closed

10SL .551 2.752 .898 .312 .094
14S .732 2.898 1.150 .438 .230
16S .732 2.898 1.260 .531 .315
16 .653 3.216 1.260 .531 .315
18 .705 3.307 1.437 .625 .378
20 .705 3.311 1.571 .748 .445
22 .744 3.350 1.697 .748 .445
24 .689 3.484 1.835 .937 .610
28 .921 3.736 2.102 .937 .610
32 1.016 4.142 2.366 1.250 .921
36 1.031 4.390 2.610 1.378 .921
40 1.614 4.640 2.854 1.624 1.177

Millimeters

Shell
Size

J
Approx.

L
Approx.

Q
Max.

Z
Open Closed

10SL 14.0 69.6 22.8 7.93 2.38
14S 18.6 73.6 29.2 11.12 5.84
16S 18.6 73.6 32.0 13.48 8.00
16 16.6 81.7 32.0 13.48 8.00
18 17.9 84.0 36.5 15.87 9.60
20 17.9 84.1 39.9 19.00 11.30
22 18.9 85.1 43.1 19.00 11.30
24 17.5 88.5 46.6 23.80 15.50
28 23.4 94.9 53.4 23.80 15.50
32 25.8 105.2 60.1 31.75 23.40
36 26.2 111.5 66.3 35.00 23.40
40 41.0 111.5 72.5 41.25 29.90

• With a cable clamp and seal
• For use with jacketed cable
• Environment proof

Q

Z

J

Cable jacket
Strip length

L

OPEN
CLOSED
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GT06G
straight plug
• With a wire sealing grommet
• For use with individual wires
• Includes a backshell for use with heat-shrink tubing
• Environment proof

All dimensions for reference only.

Inches

Shell
Size

J
± .008

K
± .020

L
Max.

Q
Max.

Z
Min.

BB
Max.

JJ
± .008

KK
± .008

10SL .138 .461 1.969 .898 .303 .524 .610 .669
14S .138 .461 1.969 1.150 .417 .669 .752 .791
16S .138 .461 1.969 1.260 .531 .862 .941 .925
16 .138 .453 2.362 1.260 .531 .862 .941 .925
18 .138 .453 2.362 1.437 .575 .862 .941 1.043
20 .138 .500 2.559 1.571 .736 1.031 1.165 1.189
22 .138 .500 2.559 1.697 .819 1.031 1.165 1.323
24 .138 .500 2.559 1.835 .969 1.358 1.488 1.421
28 .138 .500 2.559 2.102 1.063 1.358 1.488 1.630
32 .138 .598 2.756 2.366 1.311 1.717 1.882 1.913
36 .138 .598 3.150 2.610 1.516 1.717 1.882 2.157
40 .138 .610 3.150 2.854 1.898 2.071 2.276 2.402

Millimeters

Shell
Size

J
± 0.2

K
± 0.5

L
Max.

Q
Max.

Z
Min.

BB
Max.

JJ
± 0.2

KK
± 0.2

10SL 3.5 11.7 50 22.8 7.7 13.3 15.5 17.0
14S 3.5 11.7 50 29.2 10.6 17.0 19.1 20.1
16S 3.5 11.7 50 32.0 13.5 21.9 23.9 23.5
16 3.5 11.5 60 32.0 13.5 21.9 23.9 23.5
18 3.5 11.5 60 36.5 14.6 21.9 23.9 26.5
20 3.5 12.7 65 39.9 18.7 26.2 29.6 30.2
22 3.5 12.7 65 43.1 20.8 26.2 29.6 33.6
24 3.5 12.7 65 46.6 24.6 34.5 37.8 36.1
28 3.5 12.7 65 53.4 27.0 34.5 37.8 41.4
32 3.5 15.2 70 60.1 33.3 43.6 47.8 48.6
36 3.5 15.2 80 66.3 38.5 43.6 47.8 54.8
40 3.5 15.2 80 72.5 48.2 52.6 57.8 61.0

Q

BB JJ KKZ
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GT06AMI/GT06RMI
straight plug

• Long adapter with internal PG/Metric thread*
• Wire sealing grommet not supplied
• Non-environmental

Inches

Shell 
Size

L
Ref.

Q 
Max.

10SL 2.873  .898
14S 2.904 1.150
16S 2.904 1.299
16 3.291 1.299
18 3.406 1.437
20 3.391 1.571
22 3.395 1.697
24 3.470 1.835
28 3.604 2.102
32 3.751 2.366
36 3.795 2.610
40 3.795 2.850

Millimeters

Shell 
Size

L
Ref.

Q 
Max.

10SL 73.0 22.8
14S 73.8 29.2
16S 73.8 32.0
16 83.6 32.0
18 86.5 36.5
20 86.1 39.9
22 86.2 43.1
24 88.1 46.6
28 91.5 53.4
32 95.3 60.1
36 96.4 66.3
40 96.4 72.5

All dimensions for reference only.
*Refer to page 87 

Q L

PG THREAD

• Long adapter with internal PG/Metric thread*
• With wire sealing grommet
• Environment proof

RMIAMI

PG/METRIC 
THREAD
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GT06R
straight plug
• With a wire sealing grommet
• Includes a backshell for conduit termination
• Environment proof

All dimensions for reference only.

Inches

Shell
Size

B
Thread

Class 2A
F

Min.
K

Min.
L

Max.
Q

Max.
10SL .6250-24UNEF .409 .374 1.969 .898
14S .7500-20UNEF .520 .374 1.969 1.150
16S .8750-20UNEF .638 .374 1.969 1.260
16 .8750-20UNEF .638 .374 2.362 1.260
18 1.0000-20UNEF .756 .374 2.362 1.437
20 1.1875-18UNEF .867 .374 2.362 1.571
22 1.1875-18UNEF .965 .374 2.362 1.697
24 1.4375-18UNEF 1.094 .374 2.560 1.835
28 1.4375-18UNEF 1.228 .374 2.560 2.102
32 1.7500-18UNS 1.488 .433 2.560 2.366
36 2.0000-18UNS 1.780 .465 3.150 2.610
40 2.2500-16UN 2.016 .465 3.150 2.850

Millimeters

Shell
Size

F
Min.

K
Min.

L
Max.

Q
Max.

10SL 10.4 9.5 50 22.8
14S 13.2 9.5 50 29.2
16S 16.2 9.5 50 32.0
16 16.2 9.5 60 32.0
18 19.2 9.5 60 36.5
20 22.0 9.5 60 39.9
22 24.5 9.5 60 43.1
24 27.8 9.5 65 46.6
28 31.2 9.5 65 53.4
32 37.8 11.0 65 60.1
36 45.2 11.8 80 66.3
40 51.2 11.8 80 72.4

Q

B

F

K

L



39
65

GT06RV
straight plug

All dimensions for reference only.

Inches

Shell
Size

L
Max.

Q
Max.

KK
Max.

10SL 1.417 .898 .787
14S 1.437 1.150 .945
16S 1.437 1.260 1.024
16 1.929 1.260 1.024
18 1.929 1.437 1.161
20 1.969 1.571 1.299
22 1.969 1.697 1.417
24 2.008 1.835 1.543
28 2.008 2.102 1.811
32 2.087 2.366 2.028
36 2.106 2.610 2.283
40 2.126 2.850 2.539

Millimeters

Shell
Size

L
Max.

Q
Max.

KK
Max.

10SL 36.0 22.8 20.0
14S 36.5 29.2 24.0
16S 36.5 32.0 26.0
16 49.0 32.0 26.0
18 49.0 36.5 29.5
20 50.0 39.9 33.0
22 50.0 43.1 36.0
24 51.0 46.6 40.0
28 51.0 53.4 46.0
32 53.0 60.1 51.5
36 53.5 66.3 58.0
40 54.0 72.4 64.5

• With a wire sealing grommet
• For use with individual wires
• Environment proof

KK

Q L
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GT06SB
straight plug
• For termination of shielded braid and heatshrink tube or boot.
• With individual wire sealing grommet
• Environment proof

All dimensions for reference only.

Inches

Shell
Size

C
Min.

D
Max.

E
Max.

F
Ref.

L
Ref.

Q
Max.

R
Max.

10SL .303 .641 .775 .625 2.034 .898 .786
14S .417 .786 .873 .750 2.049 1.150 .944
16S .531 .905 1.025 .875 2.049 1.299 1.023
16 .531 .905 1.025 .875 2.505 1.299 1.023
18 .637 .965 1.147 1.000 2.552 1.437 1.160
20 .736 1.122 1.305 1.125 2.552 1.571 1.296
22 .819 1.196 1.373 1.250 2.418 1.697 1.416
24 .981 1.364 1.521 1.375 2.632 1.835 1.562
28 1.067 1.476 1.657 1.500 2.566 2.102 1.806
32 1.311 1.732 1.927 1.750 2.628 2.366 2.027
36 1.631 2.007 2.207 2.062 2.676 2.610 2.281
40 1.882 2.283 2.486 2.312 2.628 2.850 2.538

Millimeters

Shell
Size

C
Min.

D
Max.

E
Max.

F
Ref.

L
Ref.

Q
Max.

R
Max.

10SL 7.7 16.3 19.7 15.9 51.7 22.8 20.0
14S 10.6 20.0 22.2 19.1 52.0 29.2 24.0
16S 13.5 23.0 26.0 22.2 52.0 32.0 26.0
16 13.5 23.0 26.0 22.2 63.6 32.0 26.0
18 16.2 24.5 29.1 25.4 64.8 36.5 29.5
20 18.7 28.5 33.1 28.6 64.8 39.9 32.9
22 20.8 30.4 34.9 31.8 61.4 43.1 36.0
24 24.9 34.6 38.6 34.9 66.8 46.6 39.7
28 27.1 37.5 42.5 38.1 65.2 53.4 45.9
32 33.3 44.0 48.9 44.5 66.8 60.1 51.5
36 41.4 51.0 56.1 52.4 68.0 66.3 57.9
40 47.8 58.0 63.1 58.7 66.8 72.5 64.5

Q

E
R

D

C

L

F
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